Scer M80 + Brio Controller SAER

This complete set includes M80 pump, Brio 2000 controller and 25mm brass union ELETTROPOMPE

* A clean water jet pump with cast iron body.

e Suitable for lifestyle blocks, rural and light commercial applications.

e Brio 2000 is a compact controller to automate start and stop operations of this
pump. It has an integrated non-return valve, dry run protection and adjustable
cut out pressure.

e Set does not require a pressure tank.

*  Pump only is also available.

e Pump and controller made in Italy.

60

50

M80
40

30

HEAD (m)

20

0 10 20 30 40 50 60
FLOW (I/min)

PERFORMANCE GUIDE

Max Max Max Max Inlet Outlet
Code Head Flow Pressure Suction (mm) (mm)
(m) (I/min) (psi) Depth (m)
PUSAERM80COMBRIO 55 50 78 7 25 25

ELECTRICAL DATA

Current . Capacitor | Insulation | Voltage |Frequency
Code Type kW Hp Amps RPM/min (uF) Class v) (Hz)
PUSAERM80COMBRIO | Single 0.75 1 5.7 2850 20 F 230 50

DIMENSIONS + WEIGHTS

H L w Weight
Code
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
PUSAERM80COMBRIO 690 441 220 18.9

AA31

@soco

Electric Motors | Drives | Pumps | Bearings | Power Transmission | Engineering Services | Workshop Services
06 354 3651 | sales@soco.co.nz | www.soco.co.nz | 471 Tremaine Avenue, Palmerston North




