Saer M80 + Brio Controller



- This complete set includes M80 pump, Brio 2000 controller and 25mm brass union
- A clean water jet pump with cast iron body.
- Suitable for lifestyle blocks, rural and light commercial applications.
- Brio 2000 is a compact controller to automate start and stop operations of this pump. It has an integrated non-return valve, dry run protection and adjustable cut out pressure.
- Set does not require a pressure tank.
- Pump only is also available.
- Pump and controller made in Italy.

	60							
	50							
	40				M	180		
HEAD (m)	30							
岩	20							
	10							
	0.	0	10	20	30	40	50	60
		FLOW (I/min)						

PERFORMANCE GUIDE							
Code	Max Head (m)	Max Flow (I/min)	Max Pressure (psi)	Max Suction Depth (m)	Inlet (mm)	Outlet (mm)	
PUSAERM80COMBRIO	55	50	78	7	25	25	

ELECTRICAL DATA									
Code	Current Type	kW	Нр	Amps	RPM/min	Capacitor (µF)	Insulation Class	Voltage (V)	Frequency (Hz)
PUSAERM80COMBRIO	Single	0.75	1	5.7	2850	20	F	230	50

DIMENSIONS + WEIGHTS								
Code	H (mm)	L (mm)	W (mm)	Weight (kg)				
PUSAERM80COMBRIO	690	441	220	18.9				



